
Kettle Moraine Colors Scoreboard
Car # Driver Navigator Class Total

1 Andrew Steinmetz Doug Steinmetz 1st 242.1
22 Beck Friedman Emily Hickey 1st 253.3
28 Cindy Schlough Mark Sievers 1st 265.3
4 Jayson Hongsermeier Heide Hongsermeier 1st 396.9

24 Mathew Heinz Amanda Heinz 1st 455.7
16 Dale Hollinger Bernadette Hollinger 1st 474.4
19 Robert Hill Amy Bern 1st 586.6
8 Greg Heinz Natalie Heinz 1st 602.4

30 Charles Heinz Amanda Heinz 1st 688.3
9 Tom Reid Mary Reid 1st 749.5

31 Eric Moll Becky Decker 1st 850.3
15 Glen Hoch Cindy Hoch 1st 921.8
27 Rylan Lohman Nick Lohman 1st 931.0
23 Gary Starr Sharon Starr E 13.2
26 Fred Glenn Matt Zajac E 142.4
17 Clarence Westberg Kate Westberg G 27.2
29 Michael Mittelsteadt Logan Trost G 184.1
20 Bob Morseburg Bruce Gezon L 17.7
2 Daniel Gelber Christian Carr S 167.0

10 Jim Krzyazak Emily Truscott S 222.6
32 Scott Lindstrom Eric Lindstrom S 275.9
14 David Schaub Susan Schaub S 314.5
6 David Berman Jacob Berman S 358.4

18 Clar Arens James Arens S 373.4
11 Matt Holl Tammy Karls S 386.0
13 Michael Moeller S 464.9
7 John Plough Korey S 572.0

21 Cynthia DiCamelli John Sexton S 665.9
5 Linsay Turnbow Karen Siebers S 715.8

25 Bryan Anders Amanda Sherry S 1136.7



Kettle Moraine Colors Scoreboard
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1 Andrew Steinmetz Doug Steinmetz 1st 242.1 9.6 8.7 23.1 5.9 9.9 0.1 0.0 1.2 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.1 18.1 15.7 9.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 7.6 0.0 10.5 9.9 8.4 1.6 6.6 7.5 10.5 12.2 2.0 6.4 0.5 6.4 7.2 2.7 3.5 2.2 2.3 9.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.6 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
22 Beck Friedman Emily Hickey 1st 253.3 2.1 12.3 13.5 7.2 1.8 2.7 4.6 1.5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.2 4.1 22.8 16.8 5.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 7.5 0.0 2.1 6.8 3.9 0.6 4.2 3.0 9.6 16.4 1.7 10.4 12.0 9.1 10.5 1.6 1.0 1.8 2.5 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.5 18.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
28 Cindy Schlough Mark Sievers 1st 265.3 15.9 8.7 4.4 3.0 6.8 18.6 8.1 2.4 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.2 2.9 17.9 20.1 0.2 0.0 0.0 3.1 9.1 0.0 8.7 3.2 6.4 12.3 1.6 3.5 15.5 7.2 8.1 12.8 6.1 13.7 0.1 0.4 1.6 0.7 9.6 18.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.7 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
4 Jayson Hongsermeier Heide Hongsermeier 1st 396.9 10.7 3.7 4.4 3.4 18.2 0.3 5.9 0.0 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.8 3.9 19.3 31.6 1.3 0.0 0.0 5.4 20.0 0.0 10.3 2.9 8.8 15.0 10.5 1.9 16.7 38.1 5.9 24.4 21.2 9.5 9.2 1.2 0.6 1.1 33.4 26.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.5 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

24 Mathew Heinz Amanda Heinz 1st 455.7 13.6 0.1 37.4 32.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.4 3.4 3.9 13.4 11.0 0.0 0.0 8.9 7.1 0.0 7.7 6.1 17.9 2.7 0.2 2.4 23.4 16.2 1.1 8.2 1.4 9.6 11.3 2.6 1.6 43.2 48.4 45.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16 Dale Hollinger Bernadette Hollinger 1st 474.4 22.2 15.2 0.3 0.4 2.8 9.0 6.6 15.4 13.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 6.3 31.9 60 3.3 0.0 0.0 19.2 23.3 0.0 16.8 17.9 14.5 1.5 3.9 3.6 25.8 23.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.6 3.3 0.1 3.0 32.4 38.4 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.7 5.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
19 Robert Hill Amy Bern 1st 586.6 12.2 3.9 13.9 12.9 60 60 60 30.2 29.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 2.5 24.6 31.2 6.3 0.0 0.0 3.6 2.1 0.0 6.6 5.4 54.8 9.6 6.6 3.5 0.2 19.6 24.5 16.0 21.2 12.3 2.7 4.7 4.6 3.3 6.8 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.8 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
8 Greg Heinz Natalie Heinz 1st 602.4 26.6 22.1 10.8 8.6 34.3 20.5 23.7 30.9 15.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8 60 60 60 60 0.0 0.0 0.8 1.9 0.0 13.4 4.5 1.3 0.2 5.5 0.6 1.6 x 1.2 16.0 21.3 x 60 2.3 0.5 0.6 4.3 12.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.2 9.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

30 Charles Heinz Amanda Heinz 1st 688.3 31.1 30.1 10.3 9.6 25.1 24.8 16.3 15.8 0.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.7 17.9 38.5 54.8 53.2 0.0 0.0 11.7 5.4 0.0 8.3 4.4 29.2 4.4 14.1 10.3 27.8 49.9 3.0 14.1 29.3 25.2 19.1 2.9 0.2 1.5 10.8 12.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.1 38.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
9 Tom Reid Mary Reid 1st 749.5 15.6 7.5 2.7 2.3 60 60 60 60 23.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.6 9.0 57.5 60 10.1 0.0 0.0 10.4 7.9 0.0 13.2 13.3 15.1 1.7 6.9 5.0 0.6 24.3 1.2 17.1 27.2 20.8 15.4 4.2 8.2 5.2 2.2 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.9 33.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

31 Eric Moll Becky Decker 1st 850.3 42.6 54.3 17.2 9.6 60 60 60 60 16.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.8 5.3 25.2 45.2 41.1 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.1 0.0 9.8 6.1 43.0 29.8 17.0 9.5 17.8 3.6 4.6 12.2 22.2 21.9 7.8 1.6 5.8 1.2 13.0 37.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.3 27.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
15 Glen Hoch Cindy Hoch 1st 921.8 17.3 16.8 45.0 50.7 56.3 54.1 60 60 19.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.9 33.7 60 60 60 0.0 0.0 8.5 14.5 0.0 2.8 17.9 26.0 25.4 11.3 8.3 5.5 22.8 6.4 20.6 28.7 2.1 14.6 0.2 4.7 7.0 17.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.3 43.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
27 Rylan Lohman Nick Lohman 1st 931.0 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 6.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 60 0.0 14.6 3.2 9.4 0.0 0.0 13.2 7.7 0.0 1.8 22.3 26.6 33.7 5.5 7.1 22.1 12.9 20.7 29.1 28.1 6.4 10.5 0.9 0.8 24.3 29.7 34.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.8 15.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
23 Gary Starr Sharon Starr E 13.2 0.7 0.4 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.6 0.7 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.2 1.0 0.8 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.7 0.1 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.1 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.3 1.1 0.3 0.0 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.0 0.4 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
26 Fred Glenn Matt Zajac E 142.4 0.7 2.4 1.2 0.9 1.5 0.6 1.3 0.7 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.4 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.2 0.0 0.2 0.2 1.2 0.3 60 60 0.5 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 1.2 0.1 1.2 0.9 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
17 Clarence Westberg Kate Westberg G 27.2 1.1 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.4 0.8 0.2 0.2 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.4 0.3 3.3 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.4 1.0 0.0 1.7 0.0 0.6 1.6 0.8 0.4 0.5 1.2 0.7 1.7 1.3 0.6 0.5 1.0 0.9 0.6 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.4 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
29 Michael Mittelsteadt Logan Trost G 184.1 3.1 6.0 0.6 1.0 1.2 2.0 6.2 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 1.2 8.3 5.1 17.1 0.0 0.0 0.9 7.6 0.0 6.0 11.0 10.2 4.7 0.5 2.3 2.1 18.9 19.3 22.0 7.0 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.9 0.3 0.7 5.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20 Bob Morseburg Bruce Gezon L 17.7 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.9 0.5 1.3 0.4 0.6 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.6 0.9 0.4 0.5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.3 0.0 1.2 0.1 0.0 0.2 0.1 0.5 0.5 0.1 0.5 0.3 0.4 0.1 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.6 0.9 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2 Daniel Gelber Christian Carr S 167.0 2.5 0.8 5.0 1.9 8.7 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.7 0.3 7.2 9.7 0.2 0.0 0.0 3.3 17.3 0.0 2.4 6.9 0.8 0.9 0.3 0.3 3.0 27.1 28.6 3.8 5.8 0.3 0.2 0.5 0.3 0.6 0.6 6.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10 Jim Krzyazak Emily Truscott S 222.6 12.5 0.8 7.3 5.5 21.4 3.3 0.9 0.1 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.1 0.9 11.3 33.0 40.9 0.0 0.0 1.5 2.9 0.0 14.3 1.1 0.7 1.9 0.6 1.5 9.4 10.4 1.0 7.9 5.2 5.3 0.1 0.9 0.0 0.3 3.1 8.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.2 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
32 Scott Lindstrom Eric Lindstrom S 275.9 17.7 25.6 3.0 0.6 60 2.0 1.0 1.4 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.9 0.7 4.3 7.0 5.1 0.0 0.0 1.7 8.3 0.0 5.8 1.2 14.4 9.7 4.0 2.2 8.5 13.7 5.9 3.1 3.8 12.6 2.5 0.7 1.4 2.1 3.0 7.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
14 David Schaub Susan Schaub S 314.5 5.7 0.9 13.0 8.9 23.2 9.2 4.9 2.2 27.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.9 7.7 17.3 23.2 10.4 0.0 0.0 7.9 2.9 0.0 12.9 2.1 0.8 2.3 3.3 8.0 3.7 28.5 7.0 17.9 6.7 8.7 3.2 0.1 0.1 0.9 4.5 7.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
6 David Berman Jacob Berman S 358.4 8.5 7.3 10.4 0.8 15.9 18.6 7.0 0.3 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.4 1.7 20.4 20.1 2.3 0.0 0.0 7.4 17.2 0.0 10.8 0.4 8.4 6.4 10.2 6.4 13.3 7.9 1.8 12.6 14.6 7.6 9.9 2.2 2.6 18.5 6.5 25.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.6 23.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18 Clar Arens James Arens S 373.4 0.1 9.0 22.7 3.1 60 8.5 1.5 2.3 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.5 2.0 25.2 21.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 7.1 13.6 0.0 6.2 4.5 9.6 9.8 6.9 4.2 9.2 23.2 18.4 2.9 12.5 12.0 5.1 1.8 0.7 5.1 3.8 12.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.2 14.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11 Matt Holl Tammy Karls S 386.0 4.4 8.3 3.2 2.2 60 60 60 60 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 4.3 5.5 11.0 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.9 5.5 0.0 1.5 0.0 9.3 6.5 1.5 4.3 1.1 16.7 3.9 7.8 5.1 7.2 1.8 1.8 2.0 1.6 0.9 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9 5.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13 Michael Moeller S 464.9 9.0 1.7 5.6 5.4 21.8 21.7 12.9 12.5 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 22.4 47.8 10.7 7.3 0.0 0.0 1.7 24.6 0.0 12.4 6.3 7.7 1.0 18.5 20.9 25.4 18.7 2.4 10.7 7.5 7.8 5.9 3.4 3.1 6.8 6.3 13.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 60 16.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
7 John Plough Korey S 572.0 0.9 13.1 5.4 2.6 4.1 60 18.3 47.4 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.1 19.1 15.5 36.6 22.1 0.0 0.0 5.0 13.6 0.0 9.3 6.5 8.4 7.2 9.2 4.0 11.0 30.5 4.7 20.5 60 24.6 25.0 6.1 4.9 12.5 4.5 21.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.7 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

21 Cynthia DiCamelli John Sexton S 665.9 25.9 18.5 14.2 12.8 24.3 25.5 43.2 44.4 5.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.4 14.6 37.6 50.7 40.5 0.0 0.0 14.7 31.4 0.0 27.1 31.5 10.7 12.3 7.0 10.8 6.1 10.8 10.6 21.2 22.6 21.8 19.6 0.3 1.5 4.9 12.0 24.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 x x 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
5 Linsay Turnbow Karen Siebers S 715.8 20.3 15.2 19.1 60 60 60 60 60 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.6 3.8 27.4 26.5 5.3 0.0 0.0 8.3 20.8 0.0 3.3 6.5 17.5 24.7 5.7 2.8 10.6 35.4 20.0 21.6 26.7 20.5 2.1 1.4 0.3 3.3 6.0 22.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.6 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

25 Bryan Anders Amanda Sherry S 1136.7 16.2 1.7 9.7 7.9 6.5 1.9 0.6 1.3 8.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.7 8.8 27.2 24.3 1.8 0.0 0.0 3.7 10.9 0.0 6.7 0.8 16.1 6.6 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 60 60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0


